

SB088_L.029

Amendment No. _____

SB21-088

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Danielson

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 27, strike "(a)" and after "MEANS" insert
- 2 "A PUBLIC ENTITY OR".

- 3 Page 5, line 3, strike "(I)" and substitute "(a)".

- 4 Page 5, line 5, strike "(II)" and substitute "(b)".

- 5 Page 5, line 8, strike "(III)" and substitute "(c)".

- 6 Page 5, strike lines 10 and 11.

** ** ** ** **